
West Delaware Class 3A State Qualifier
Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/23/2014     Overcast, Wind SSW 5 mph & 54°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Charles City                   3   10   12   17   24   25   43   =  66      17:00      0:47
    2   Decorah                        5    7   15   20   21   22   23   =  68      17:02      0:40
    3   Vinton-Shellsburg              1    4   18   19   28   33   40   =  70      17:01      1:06
    4   Wahlert                        9   11   14   27   32   36   37   =  93      17:12      1:07
    5   Xavier                         6   13   29   31   38   45   48   = 117      17:25      1:19
    6   Iowa Falls - Alden             8   34   49   53   63   69   71   = 207      18:10      2:26
    7   Maquoketa                     16   26   46   52   67   72   79   = 207      18:13      2:17
    8   Waverly-Shell Rock             2   41   47   58   64   66   75   = 212      18:12      2:38
    9   Benton Community              35   39   42   50   59   62   68   = 225      18:17      0:57
   10   West Delaware                 44   51   55   56   61   70   76   = 267      18:37      0:43
   11   Crestwood                     30   57   73   74   77   78   81   = 311      19:11      2:32
   12   Independence                  54   60   65   80   82   83        = 341      19:43      2:18

 Incomplete Teams:

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Derek Dinderman              SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:23      5:16
      2       2   John Shea                    SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                16:31      5:19
      3       3   Austin Turpen                SR    Charles City                      16:38      5:21
      4       4   Jordan Evans                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 16:40      5:22
      5       5   Isaac Marquardt              SR    Decorah                           16:40      5:22
      6       6   Steven Culpepper             JR    Xavier                            16:41      5:22
      7       7   Bryce Hosting                JR    Decorah                           16:42      5:22
      8       8   Landon Boomsma               JR    Iowa Falls - Alden                16:42      5:23
      9       9   Andrew Donovan               JR    Wahlert                           16:43      5:23
     10      10   Michael McKenzie             SR    Charles City                      16:47      5:24
     11      11   Jacob Berning                SO    Wahlert                           16:52      5:26
     12      12   Gavin Connell                FR    Charles City                      16:54      5:26
     13      13   Nick Koechner                SO    Xavier                            17:05      5:30
     14      14   Kyle Pape                    SR    Wahlert                           17:07      5:31
     15      15   Richard Weis                 SO    Decorah                           17:07      5:31
     16      16   Cale Gent                    SR    Maquoketa                         17:11      5:32
     17      17   Jonathan Zander              JR    Charles City                      17:15      5:33
     18      18   Jonah Blix                   JR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:16      5:33
     19      19   Cole Tharp                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:17      5:34
     20      20   Parker Fretheim              SR    Decorah                           17:18      5:34
     21      21   Garrett Nordheim             SR    Decorah                           17:21      5:35
     22      22   Andrew Kephart               FR    Decorah                           17:23      5:36
     23      23   Andrew Larson                JR    Decorah                           17:23      5:36
     24      24   Adam Stewart                 SO    Charles City                      17:26      5:37
     25      25   Chayse Hawbaker              SR    Charles City                      17:26      5:37
     26      26   Zach Koppes                  JR    Maquoketa                         17:28      5:37
     27      27   Davis Flogel                 FR    Wahlert                           17:29      5:38
     28      28   Cole Smith                   SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:29      5:38
     29      29   Jonathan Francois            JR    Xavier                            17:31      5:38
     30      30   Michael Mashek               SO    Crestwood                         17:36      5:40
     31      31   Nolan Pithan                 FR    Xavier                            17:47      5:44
     32      32   Nathan Tranel                SO    Wahlert                           17:50      5:44
     33      33   Scott Wirth                  SO    Vinton-Shellsburg                 17:52      5:45
     34      34   Jacob Sundholm               SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                17:53      5:45
     35      35   Eli Miller                   JR    Benton Community                  17:55      5:46
     36      36   Nick Topping                 JR    Wahlert                           17:55      5:46
     37      37   Dietz Meyer                  SR    Wahlert                           17:58      5:47
     38      38   Evan Gradoville              SR    Xavier                            18:00      5:48
     39      39   Ben Haerther                 SR    Benton Community                  18:00      5:48
     40      40   Kyle Schemmel                SR    Vinton-Shellsburg                 18:02      5:48
     41      41   Eamonn McCullough            FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:04      5:49
     42      42   Adison Steinford             SO    Benton Community                  18:08      5:50
     43      43   Mitchel Fox                  JR    Charles City                      18:14      5:52
     44      44   Logan Reilly                 SR    West Delaware                     18:15      5:53
     45      45   John Pape                    FR    Xavier                            18:15      5:53
     46      46   Dalton Knight                FR    Maquoketa                         18:22      5:55
     47      47   Matt Kangas                  SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:24      5:55
     48      48   Jonah Scallon                JR    Xavier                            18:24      5:55
     49      49   Brayden Penning              FR    Iowa Falls - Alden                18:28      5:57
     50      50   Keaton Kline                 JR    Benton Community                  18:29      5:57
     51      51   Brady Carroll                FR    West Delaware                     18:29      5:57
     52      52   Sam Fowler                   JR    Maquoketa                         18:36      5:59
     53      53   Alan Bruflodt                SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                18:37      6:00
     54      54   Ryan Adams                   SO    Independence                      18:39      6:00
     55      55   Christian Schneiders         JR    West Delaware                     18:40      6:01
     56      56   Noah Crumpton                FR    West Delaware                     18:43      6:01
     57      57   Eric Mashek                  SR    Crestwood                         18:48      6:03
     58      58   Matt Peschang                SR    Waverly-Shell Rock                18:50      6:04
     59      59   Trevor Hartz                 SR    Benton Community                  18:52      6:04
     60      60   Cade Saeugling               SO    Independence                      18:57      6:06
     61      61   Ty Cassutt                   SR    West Delaware                     18:58      6:06
     62      62   Austin Mills                 SR    Benton Community                  19:03      6:08
     63      63   Ruben Zeitler                SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                19:08      6:09
     64      64   Collin Poesch                JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:09      6:10
     65      65   Joey Zieser                  SO    Independence                      19:14      6:11
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West Delaware Class 3A State Qualifier
Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/23/2014     Overcast, Wind SSW 5 mph & 54°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      66   Ryan Cherry                  FR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:22      6:14
     67      67   Joey Lyon                    JR    Maquoketa                         19:28      6:16
     68      68   Colton Miller                SR    Benton Community                  19:30      6:16
     69      69   Mike Ostbloom                SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                19:37      6:19
     70      70   Jacob Vandemeer              JR    West Delaware                     19:38      6:19
     71      71   Tyler Weeks                  SR    Iowa Falls - Alden                19:40      6:20
     72      72   Xavior Pestana               FR    Maquoketa                         19:40      6:20
     73      73   Ryan Steffen                 FR    Crestwood                         19:42      6:20
     74      74   Zack Vandervort              SR    Crestwood                         19:43      6:21
     75      75   Ethan Young                  JR    Waverly-Shell Rock                19:55      6:24
     76      76   Harrison Guetzko             SR    West Delaware                     20:04      6:28
     77      77   Dylan Vorwald                SR    Crestwood                         20:08      6:29
     78      78   Joey Labosky                 SO    Crestwood                         20:17      6:32
     79      79   Ryan Murphy                  JR    Maquoketa                         20:32      6:37
     80      80   Tyler Strief                 SR    Independence                      20:48      6:42
     81      81   Ryan Wilson                  JR    Crestwood                         20:55      6:44
     82      82   Ross Thedens                 JR    Independence                      20:57      6:45
     83      83   Mitch Ohl                    JR    Independence                      20:58      6:45

Printed on: 10/23/2014 5:33:53 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 2



West Delaware Class 3A State Qualifier
Boys     Hart Ridge Golf Course, Manchester, IA     10/23/2014     Overcast, Wind SSW 5 mph & 54°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Charles City                      Score =   66
    3    Austin Turpen, SR              16:38  5:21
   10    Michael McKenzie, SR           16:47  5:24
   12    Gavin Connell, FR              16:54  5:26
   17    Jonathan Zander, JR            17:15  5:33
   24    Adam Stewart, SO               17:26  5:37
   25    Chayse Hawbaker, SR            17:26  5:37
   43    Mitchel Fox, JR                18:14  5:52

  2) Decorah                           Score =   68
    5    Isaac Marquardt, SR            16:40  5:22
    7    Bryce Hosting, JR              16:42  5:22
   15    Richard Weis, SO               17:07  5:31
   20    Parker Fretheim, SR            17:18  5:34
   21    Garrett Nordheim, SR           17:21  5:35
   22    Andrew Kephart, FR             17:23  5:36
   23    Andrew Larson, JR              17:23  5:36

  3) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =   70
    1    Derek Dinderman, SR            16:23  5:16
    4    Jordan Evans, SR               16:40  5:22
   18    Jonah Blix, JR                 17:16  5:33
   19    Cole Tharp, FR                 17:17  5:34
   28    Cole Smith, SO                 17:29  5:38
   33    Scott Wirth, SO                17:52  5:45
   40    Kyle Schemmel, SR              18:02  5:48

  4) Wahlert                           Score =   93
    9    Andrew Donovan, JR             16:43  5:23
   11    Jacob Berning, SO              16:52  5:26
   14    Kyle Pape, SR                  17:07  5:31
   27    Davis Flogel, FR               17:29  5:38
   32    Nathan Tranel, SO              17:50  5:44
   36    Nick Topping, JR               17:55  5:46
   37    Dietz Meyer, SR                17:58  5:47

  5) Xavier                            Score =  117
    6    Steven Culpepper, JR           16:41  5:22
   13    Nick Koechner, SO              17:05  5:30
   29    Jonathan Francois, JR          17:31  5:38
   31    Nolan Pithan, FR               17:47  5:44
   38    Evan Gradoville, SR            18:00  5:48
   45    John Pape, FR                  18:15  5:53
   48    Jonah Scallon, JR              18:24  5:55

  6) Iowa Falls - Alden                Score =  207
    8    Landon Boomsma, JR             16:42  5:23
   34    Jacob Sundholm, SR             17:53  5:45
   49    Brayden Penning, FR            18:28  5:57
   53    Alan Bruflodt, SR              18:37  6:00
   63    Ruben Zeitler, SR              19:08  6:09
   69    Mike Ostbloom, SR              19:37  6:19
   71    Tyler Weeks, SR                19:40  6:20

  7) Maquoketa                         Score =  207
   16    Cale Gent, SR                  17:11  5:32
   26    Zach Koppes, JR                17:28  5:37
   46    Dalton Knight, FR              18:22  5:55
   52    Sam Fowler, JR                 18:36  5:59
   67    Joey Lyon, JR                  19:28  6:16
   72    Xavior Pestana, FR             19:40  6:20
   79    Ryan Murphy, JR                20:32  6:37

  8) Waverly-Shell Rock                Score =  212
    2    John Shea, SR                  16:31  5:19
   41    Eamonn McCullough, FR          18:04  5:49
   47    Matt Kangas, SR                18:24  5:55
   58    Matt Peschang, SR              18:50  6:04
   64    Collin Poesch, JR              19:09  6:10
   66    Ryan Cherry, FR                19:22  6:14
   75    Ethan Young, JR                19:55  6:24

  9) Benton Community                  Score =  225
   35    Eli Miller, JR                 17:55  5:46
   39    Ben Haerther, SR               18:00  5:48
   42    Adison Steinford, SO           18:08  5:50
   50    Keaton Kline, JR               18:29  5:57
   59    Trevor Hartz, SR               18:52  6:04
   62    Austin Mills, SR               19:03  6:08
   68    Colton Miller, SR              19:30  6:16

 10) West Delaware                     Score =  267
   44    Logan Reilly, SR               18:15  5:53
   51    Brady Carroll, FR              18:29  5:57
   55    Christian Schneiders, JR       18:40  6:01
   56    Noah Crumpton, FR              18:43  6:01
   61    Ty Cassutt, SR                 18:58  6:06
   70    Jacob Vandemeer, JR            19:38  6:19
   76    Harrison Guetzko, SR           20:04  6:28

 11) Crestwood                         Score =  311
   30    Michael Mashek, SO             17:36  5:40
   57    Eric Mashek, SR                18:48  6:03
   73    Ryan Steffen, FR               19:42  6:20
   74    Zack Vandervort, SR            19:43  6:21
   77    Dylan Vorwald, SR              20:08  6:29
   78    Joey Labosky, SO               20:17  6:32
   81    Ryan Wilson, JR                20:55  6:44

 12) Independence                      Score =  341
   54    Ryan Adams, SO                 18:39  6:00
   60    Cade Saeugling, SO             18:57  6:06
   65    Joey Zieser, SO                19:14  6:11
   80    Tyler Strief, SR               20:48  6:42
   82    Ross Thedens, JR               20:57  6:45
   83    Mitch Ohl, JR                  20:58  6:45

 Incomplete Teams:
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